
V de V Endurance Series - Portimao

27 - 30 April 2017

Formula

Classification on the best lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Chronométrage officiel ITS Chrono

Printed : 27/04/2017 13:37

Start : 13:00, End : 13:30

1 A - TS CORSE BERTONELLI Diego Formule Renault 2.0 1:43.488 5 - - - 9
2 A - R-ACE GP BENYAHIA Michael Formule Renault 2.0 1:43.957 5 0.469 0.469 159.0 10
3 A - R-ACE GP COICAUD Théo Formule Renault 2.0 1:44.552 9 1.064 0.595 157.5 10
4 A GD TS CORSE PECCENINI Pietro Formule Renault 2.0 1:45.211 7 1.723 0.659 156.2 9
5 A RC FORMULA RICHARD Amaury Formule Renault 2.0 1:48.691 8 5.203 3.480 41.3 9
6 A GD HEURI RENNWAGEN RYKART Walter Formule Renault 2.0 1:49.552 9 6.064 0.861 151.3 11
7 A - LAMO RACING CAR CARMES Alexis Formule Renault 2.0 1:49.611 6 6.123 0.059 50.3 7
8 A GD ZIG ZAG MATILE Nicolas Formule Renault 2.0 1:53.387 8 9.899 3.776 147.6 8
9 A GD TS CORSE SKLAR Howard Formule Renault 2.0 1:53.485 7 9.997 0.098 146.7 8
10 A GD INTER EUROPOL COMPETITI… SISKA Robert Tatuus 2.0 1:54.598 8 11.110 1.113 48.2 9
11 A GD LAMO RACING CAR AIMARD Thierry Formule Renault 2.0 1:56.436 8 12.948 1.838 44.3 9
12 A GD LAMO RACING CAR CHOUKROUN Grégory Formule Renault 2.0 1:57.236 7 13.748 0.800 47.3 9
13 A GD ZIG ZAG PEYRE Jean-Christophe Formule Renault 2.0 1:57.814 7 14.326 0.578 142.1 7
14 A GD LAMO RACING CAR BUCHER Alain Formule Renault 2.0 1:58.639 8 15.151 0.825 48.4 9

15 A - FORMULA MOTORSPORT CREED Erwin Formule Renault 2.0 - 0 - - - 0
16 A GD FORMULA MOTORSPORT "LEBRETON" Formule Renault 2.0 - 0 - - - 0
17 A - HEURI RENNWAGEN MUELLER-CREPON Moritz Formule Renault 2.0 - 0 - - - 0
18 A - FORMULA MOTORSPORT HERIAU Gilles Formule Renault 2.0 - 0 - - - 0
19 A - DUTT MOTORSPORT HÖRR Laurents Formule Renault 2.0 - 0 - - - 0
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V de V Endurance Series - Portimao

27 - 30 April 2017

Formula

Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Chronométrage officiel ITS Chrono

Printed : 27/04/2017 13:40

Start : 13:00, End : 13:30

1 13:02:31 - 38.750 45.267 2:31.428 2:31.428

2 13:04:23 37.309 35.322 39.300 1:51.931 4:23.359

3 13:14:17 8:38.835 33.905 41.438 9:54.178 14:17.537

4 13:16:01 32.584 32.935 38.639 1:44.158 16:01.695

5 13:17:45 32.358 17:45.183

6 13:19:29 32.894 39.291 1:44.465 19:29.648

7 13:21:14 32.862 32.736 38.937 1:44.535 21:14.183

8 13:22:58 32.478 32.586 38.748 1:43.812 22:57.995

9 13:24:44 32.851 33.177 40.316 Pit In 24:44.339

1 13:02:55 - 45.924 49.002 2:54.963 2:54.963

2 13:05:07 38.181 38.621 56.036 Pit In 5:07.801

3 13:14:11 7:41.033 38.484 43.614 9:03.131 14:10.932

4 13:16:05 35.925 36.495 41.923 1:54.343 16:05.275

5 13:18:01 34.759 38.336 42.596 1:55.691 18:00.966

6 13:19:51 34.247 35.224 41.403 1:50.874 19:51.840

7 13:21:42 33.852 35.938 40.959 1:50.749 21:42.589

8 13:23:31 23:31.280

9 13:30:16 5:29.477 34.803 40.599 6:44.879 30:16.159

1 13:02:01 - 36.760 41.382 2:01.216 2:01.216

2 13:03:48 33.408 33.800 39.517 1:46.725 3:47.941

3 13:05:34 32.786 33.382 40.335 Pit In 5:34.444

4 13:13:41 - - 39.213 8:06.765 13:41.209

5 13:15:26 32.986 33.262 39.161 1:45.409 15:26.618

6 13:17:12 - - 39.911 1:46.216 17:12.834

7 13:18:57 33.098 38.984 1:44.847 18:57.681

8 13:20:42 32.884 39.039 1:44.841 20:42.522

9 13:22:27 - - 22:27.074

10 13:24:13 - - 40.275 1:46.317 24:13.391

1 13:02:28 - 45.409 49.228 2:28.471 2:28.471

2 13:04:36 39.613 41.428 46.846 2:07.887 4:36.358

3 13:14:21 8:19.031 39.183 46.343 9:44.557 14:20.915

4 13:16:19 36.412 37.866 43.956 1:58.234 16:19.149

5 13:18:18 37.016 37.485 44.622 1:59.123 18:18.272

6 13:20:16 36.898 37.657 43.372 1:57.927 20:16.199

7 13:22:13 36.592 43.318 1:57.311 22:13.510

8 13:24:10 37.444 24:09.946

9 13:30:28 4:57.530 37.493 42.903 6:17.926 30:27.872
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V de V Endurance Series - Portimao

27 - 30 April 2017

Formula

Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Chronométrage officiel ITS Chrono

Printed : 27/04/2017 13:40

Start : 13:00, End : 13:30

1 13:02:53 - 44.138 48.333 2:53.069 2:53.069

2 13:05:03 37.831 40.003 52.201 Pit In 5:03.104

3 13:14:28 8:01.377 39.791 44.503 9:25.671 14:28.775

4 13:16:27 38.138 36.890 43.586 1:58.614 16:27.389

5 13:18:28 36.196 36.411 48.854 2:01.461 18:28.850

6 13:20:25 37.745 35.942 43.197 1:56.884 20:25.734

7 13:22:19 36.047 22:19.219

8 13:24:13 36.401 42.122 1:54.122 24:13.341

1 13:02:22 - 43.651 47.400 2:22.451 2:22.451

2 13:17:31 13:43.021 41.283 44.569 15:08.873 17:31.324

3 13:19:27 36.245 36.883 42.573 1:55.701 19:27.025

4 13:21:19 35.493 35.322 41.282 1:52.097 21:19.122

5 13:23:09 34.913 41.171 1:50.482 23:09.604

6 13:24:59 35.210 24:59.215

7 13:30:31 4:16.754 34.917 40.620 5:32.291 30:31.506

1 13:03:07 - - 50.654 3:07.828 3:07.828

2 13:05:27 - - 57.345 Pit In 5:26.988

3 13:15:14 8:18.954 42.121 45.981 9:47.056 15:14.044

4 13:17:18 - - 45.688 2:04.243 17:18.287

5 13:19:17 36.264 39.004 43.577 1:58.845 19:17.132

6 13:21:15 - - 44.452 1:58.213 21:15.345

7 13:23:12 - - 44.158 1:57.427 23:12.772

8 13:25:07 25:07.370

9 13:30:54 4:27.200 37.136 42.578 5:46.914 30:54.284

1 13:02:30 - 43.959 48.845 2:30.554 2:30.554

2 13:04:36 40.651 39.390 45.882 2:05.923 4:36.477

3 13:13:54 7:57.786 37.883 42.304 9:17.973 13:54.450

4 13:15:45 - - 1:50.514 15:44.964

5 13:17:35 - - 40.752 1:50.649 17:35.613

6 13:19:28 - - 41.060 1:52.890 19:28.503

7 13:21:20 34.949 35.361 41.115 1:51.425 21:19.928

8 13:23:12 34.297 35.216 42.418 1:51.931 23:11.859

9 13:25:01 40.933 25:01.411

10 13:29:46 - - 41.175 4:45.313 29:46.724

11 13:31:37 - - 40.917 1:50.631 31:37.355
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V de V Endurance Series - Portimao

27 - 30 April 2017

Formula

Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Chronométrage officiel ITS Chrono

Printed : 27/04/2017 13:40

Start : 13:00, End : 13:30

1 13:01:59 - 37.433 41.252 1:59.679 1:59.679

2 13:03:44 32.662 33.188 39.146 1:44.996 3:44.675

3 13:05:30 32.959 39.912 Pit In 5:29.974

4 13:13:39 6:57.372 33.655 38.846 8:09.873 13:39.847

5 13:15:23 32.660 32.682 15:23.804

6 13:17:09 32.694 33.613 39.614 1:45.921 17:09.725

7 13:18:54 32.524 32.767 39.453 1:44.744 18:54.469

8 13:20:38 32.680 38.887 1:44.144 20:38.613

9 13:22:23 32.683 32.740 39.121 1:44.544 22:23.157

10 13:24:08 32.594 33.023 39.672 1:45.289 24:08.446

1 13:02:30 - 44.297 49.512 2:30.320 2:30.320

2 13:04:37 39.901 40.160 46.764 2:06.825 4:37.145

3 13:14:17 8:14.229 38.966 47.172 9:40.367 14:17.512

4 13:16:18 37.857 38.029 44.734 2:00.620 16:18.132

5 13:18:17 - - 44.844 1:59.600 18:17.732

6 13:20:15 36.749 37.650 43.715 1:58.114 20:15.846

7 13:22:13 36.669 22:13.082

8 13:24:12 38.334 44.522 1:59.099 24:12.181

9 13:30:06 4:33.106 37.152 43.740 5:53.998 30:06.179

1 13:14:57 - 54.620 1:01.917 14:57.723 14:57.723

2 13:17:25 45.798 45.955 55.532 2:27.285 17:25.008

3 13:19:42 41.319 43.818 52.121 2:17.258 19:42.266

4 13:21:53 40.838 41.150 49.440 2:11.428 21:53.694

5 13:23:59 38.512 38.893 48.099 2:05.504 23:59.198

6 13:29:56 4:29.620 40.421 47.502 5:57.543 29:56.741

7 13:31:54 31:54.555

1 13:14:23 - 44.549 53.829 14:23.786 14:23.786

2 13:16:29 38.739 40.035 47.264 2:06.038 16:29.824

3 13:18:28 37.035 36.701 44.709 1:58.445 18:28.269

4 13:20:27 36.876 36.833 45.626 1:59.335 20:27.604

5 13:22:23 36.014 36.696 43.161 1:55.871 22:23.475

6 13:24:18 35.396 36.289 42.742 1:54.427 24:17.902

7 13:29:54 4:12.280 39.478 45.023 5:36.781 29:54.683

8 13:31:48 31:48.070
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V de V Endurance Series - Portimao

27 - 30 April 2017

Formula

Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Chronométrage officiel ITS Chrono

Printed : 27/04/2017 13:40

Start : 13:00, End : 13:30

1 13:03:00 - 44.100 51.198 3:00.600 3:00.600

2 13:05:19 40.895 41.939 55.788 Pit In 5:19.222

3 13:14:49 7:59.612 41.318 49.314 9:30.244 14:49.466

4 13:16:53 38.209 39.680 46.361 2:04.250 16:53.716

5 13:18:55 37.197 38.241 46.197 2:01.635 18:55.351

6 13:20:55 37.077 37.680 45.004 1:59.761 20:55.112

7 13:22:54 37.485 44.995 1:59.510 22:54.622

8 13:24:53 37.284 24:53.261

9 13:30:38 4:26.318 36.326 42.684 5:45.328 30:38.589

1 13:02:32 - 41.756 44.903 2:32.345 2:32.345

2 13:04:28 37.961 37.225 40.628 1:55.814 4:28.159

3 13:14:18 8:30.616 36.041 43.367 9:50.024 14:18.183

4 13:16:05 33.778 33.545 39.706 1:47.029 16:05.212

5 13:17:52 - - 39.539 1:46.686 17:51.898

6 13:19:37 33.257 33.168 39.306 1:45.731 19:37.629

7 13:21:23 32.918 21:22.840

8 13:23:10 34.138 40.870 1:47.800 23:10.640

9 13:24:58 - - 39.869 1:47.210 24:57.850
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V de V Endurance Series - Portimao

27 - 30 April 2017

Formula

Classification on best sectors

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Chronométrage officiel ITS Chrono

Printed : 27/04/2017 13:38

Start : 13:00, End : 13:30

1 32.280 6 32.540 5 38.590 5 1:43.410 1:43.488 0.078

2 32.428 3 32.577 8 38.615 5 1:43.620 1:43.957 0.337

3 32.765 7 32.918 8 38.980 9 1:44.552 1:44.552 -

4 32.792 8 33.038 7 39.255 7 1:45.085 1:45.211 0.126

5 33.542 8 33.949 6 40.452 6 1:48.691 1:48.691 -

6 34.174 9 34.445 9 40.583 4 1:48.799 1:49.611 0.812

7 34.398 5 34.484 8 40.665 8 1:49.202 1:49.552 0.350

8 35.170 8 35.598 8 41.654 7 1:53.037 1:53.485 0.448

9 35.288 8 35.784 7 42.327 8 1:53.387 1:53.387 -

10 35.599 8 37.099 7 42.501 8 1:54.598 1:54.598 -

11 36.152 8 37.101 8 42.840 8 1:56.393 1:56.436 0.043

12 36.243 8 37.122 7 43.468 7 1:56.810 1:57.236 0.426

13 36.590 7 37.257 8 44.098 8 1:57.814 1:57.814 -

14 37.030 7 37.401 7 44.102 7 1:58.385 1:58.639 0.254

15 - 0 - 0 - 0 - - -

16 - 0 - 0 - 0 - - -

17 - 0 - 0 - 0 - - -

18 - 0 - 0 - 0 - - -

19 - 0 - 0 - 0 - - -

Page : 1 / 1


